
Savignano 85 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM 17:40.336
Tempo Gara

1 2:10.660 14:11:44.595

2 2:10.625 14:13:55.220

3 2:12.144 14:16:07.364

4 2:12.005 14:18:19.369

5 2:14.336 14:20:33.705

6 2:12.829 14:22:46.534

7 2:12.049 14:24:58.583

8 2:15.688 14:27:14.271

 Po. 2 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 12.130
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.684 14:11:47.619

2 2:14.948 14:14:02.567

3 2:15.030 14:16:17.597

4 2:14.838 14:18:32.435

5 2:14.870 14:20:47.305

6 2:13.126 14:23:00.431

7 2:12.845 14:25:13.276

8 2:13.125 14:27:26.401

 Po. 3 - # 129 SCOLLO M. - Yamaha + 14.714
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.489 14:11:51.424

2 2:15.311 14:14:06.735

3 2:14.430 14:16:21.165

4 2:13.829 14:18:34.994

5 2:12.665 14:20:47.659

6 2:13.961 14:23:01.620

7 2:13.661 14:25:15.281

8 2:13.704 14:27:28.985

 Po. 4 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 26.017
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.239 14:11:59.174

2 2:15.873 14:14:15.047

3 2:12.340 14:16:27.387

4 2:15.639 14:18:43.026

5 2:14.539 14:20:57.565

6 2:13.857 14:23:11.422

7 2:13.778 14:25:25.200

8 2:15.088 14:27:40.288

 Po. 5 - # 10 MACRI` G. - KTM + 31.590
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.275 14:11:56.210

2 2:17.449 14:14:13.659

3 2:17.212 14:16:30.871

4 2:20.003 14:18:50.874

5 2:13.249 14:21:04.123

6 2:13.224 14:23:17.347

7 2:13.408 14:25:30.755

8 2:15.106 14:27:45.861

 Po. 6 - # 323 CAPE T. - KTM + 37.030
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.759 14:11:59.694

2 2:16.261 14:14:15.955

3 2:13.356 14:16:29.311

4 2:18.614 14:18:47.925

5 2:14.807 14:21:02.732

6 2:15.410 14:23:18.142

7 2:14.373 14:25:32.515

8 2:18.786 14:27:51.301

 Po. 7 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM + 57.531
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.081 14:12:03.016

2 2:17.109 14:14:20.125

3 2:17.911 14:16:38.036

4 2:20.681 14:18:58.717

5 2:17.831 14:21:16.548

6 2:17.315 14:23:33.863

7 2:18.417 14:25:52.280

8 2:19.522 14:28:11.802

 Po. 8 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM + 1:24.490
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.481 14:11:50.416

2 2:18.395 14:14:08.811

3 2:19.266 14:16:28.077

4 2:21.866 14:18:49.943

5 2:26.560 14:21:16.503

6 2:25.232 14:23:41.735

7 2:24.180 14:26:05.915

8 2:32.846 14:28:38.761

 Po. 9 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha + 1:37.225
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.328 14:11:57.263

2 2:23.759 14:14:21.022

3 2:23.722 14:16:44.744

4 2:23.348 14:19:08.092

5 2:23.732 14:21:31.824

6 2:24.174 14:23:55.998

7 2:25.035 14:26:21.033

8 2:30.463 14:28:51.496

 Po. 10 - # 45 NEGRI D. - KTM + 1:41.649
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.745 14:12:02.680

2 2:22.834 14:14:25.514

3 2:20.508 14:16:46.022

4 2:24.378 14:19:10.400

5 2:25.041 14:21:35.441

6 2:24.544 14:23:59.985

7 2:28.385 14:26:28.370

8 2:27.550 14:28:55.920

 Po. 11 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 1:47.398
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.507 14:12:03.442

2 2:26.083 14:14:29.525

3 2:24.156 14:16:53.681

4 2:25.085 14:19:18.766

5 2:25.022 14:21:43.788

6 2:27.377 14:24:11.165

7 2:26.107 14:26:37.272

8 2:24.397 14:29:01.669

 Po. 12 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 2:00.322
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.831 14:12:08.766

2 2:24.852 14:14:33.618

3 2:25.817 14:16:59.435

4 2:30.432 14:19:29.867

5 2:25.916 14:21:55.783

6 2:26.899 14:24:22.682

7 2:26.079 14:26:48.761

8 2:25.832 14:29:14.593

Fastest lap: 2:10.625 
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Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 461 GROSSI N. - Husqvarna + 2:02.949
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.176 14:12:10.111

2 2:25.064 14:14:35.175

3 2:26.510 14:17:01.685

4 2:25.438 14:19:27.123

5 2:23.861 14:21:50.984

6 2:24.154 14:24:15.138

7 2:24.432 14:26:39.570

8 2:37.650 14:29:17.220

 Po. 14 - # 40 MILZA R. - Husqvarna + 2:15.937
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.112 14:12:05.047

2 2:26.598 14:14:31.645

3 2:26.356 14:16:58.001

4 2:30.410 14:19:28.411

5 2:30.332 14:21:58.743

6 2:28.875 14:24:27.618

7 2:29.352 14:26:56.970

8 2:33.238 14:29:30.208

 Po. 15 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM + 2:28.332
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.918 14:12:12.853

2 2:29.720 14:14:42.573

3 2:31.181 14:17:13.754

4 2:30.309 14:19:44.063

5 2:30.665 14:22:14.728

6 2:28.448 14:24:43.176

7 2:28.046 14:27:11.222

8 2:31.381 14:29:42.603

 Po. 16 - # 54 DE PAOLA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.517 14:12:01.452

2 2:23.450 14:14:24.902

3 3:09.359 14:17:34.261

4 2:24.923 14:19:59.184

5 2:24.842 14:22:24.026

6 2:25.967 14:24:49.993

7 2:25.626 14:27:15.619

 Po. 17 - # 131 TOZZI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:37.197 14:12:11.132

2 2:24.454 14:14:35.586

3 3:02.099 14:17:37.685

4 2:23.765 14:20:01.450

5 2:25.455 14:22:26.905

6 2:26.146 14:24:53.051

7 2:26.158 14:27:19.209

 Po. 18 - # 997 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.606 14:12:18.541

2 2:32.818 14:14:51.359

3 2:31.345 14:17:22.704

4 2:29.925 14:19:52.629

5 2:28.607 14:22:21.236

6 2:27.523 14:24:48.759

7 2:31.714 14:27:20.473

 Po. 19 - # 49 STROZZI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.005 14:12:14.940

2 2:28.867 14:14:43.807

3 2:32.000 14:17:15.807

4 2:30.926 14:19:46.733

5 2:30.496 14:22:17.229

6 2:32.313 14:24:49.542

7 2:33.132 14:27:22.674

 Po. 20 - # 101 KRAL R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.722 14:12:16.657

2 2:32.226 14:14:48.883

3 2:30.640 14:17:19.523

4 2:30.538 14:19:50.061

5 2:33.824 14:22:23.885

6 2:32.297 14:24:56.182

7 2:31.919 14:27:28.101

 Po. 21 - # 55 FRANCUCCI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:45.877 14:12:19.812

2 2:32.436 14:14:52.248

3 2:31.666 14:17:23.914

4 2:29.769 14:19:53.683

5 2:32.328 14:22:26.011

6 2:32.236 14:24:58.247

7 2:34.053 14:27:32.300

 Po. 22 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:51.126 14:12:25.061

2 2:42.414 14:15:07.475

3 2:41.480 14:17:48.955

4 2:40.379 14:20:29.334

5 2:41.567 14:23:10.901

6 2:42.201 14:25:53.102

7 2:42.722 14:28:35.824

 Po. 23 - # 147 RAIMONDI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:49.578 14:12:23.513

2 2:42.415 14:15:05.928

3 2:44.529 14:17:50.457

4 2:44.929 14:20:35.386

5 2:43.383 14:23:18.769

6 2:42.359 14:26:01.128

7 2:39.514 14:28:40.642

 Po. 24 - # 292 MARTINI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:56.987 14:12:30.922

2 2:46.326 14:15:17.248

3 2:46.376 14:18:03.624

4 2:45.202 14:20:48.826

5 2:44.025 14:23:32.851

6 2:44.706 14:26:17.557

7 2:41.331 14:28:58.888

 Po. 25 - # 221 MANSERVIGI I. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:56.887 14:12:30.822

2 2:50.178 14:15:21.000

3 2:51.477 14:18:12.477

4 2:50.459 14:21:02.936

5 2:54.043 14:23:56.979

6 2:53.314 14:26:50.293

7 2:50.751 14:29:41.044

Fastest lap: 2:10.625 
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Savignano 85 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 26 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 4:08.182 14:13:42.117

2 2:58.945 14:16:41.062

3 2:49.692 14:19:30.754

4 2:33.555 14:22:04.309

5 2:33.721 14:24:38.030

6 2:43.859 14:27:21.889

 Po. 27 - # 235 DIONISI B. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:11.662 14:12:45.597

2 2:55.878 14:15:41.475

3 3:01.852 14:18:43.327

4 3:32.763 14:22:16.090

5 2:57.701 14:25:13.791

6 2:56.973 14:28:10.764

 Po. 28 - # 128 CINEROLI M. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.472 14:12:15.407

2 2:34.973 14:14:50.380

3 4:47.201 14:19:37.581

4 2:45.333 14:22:22.914

5 3:00.795 14:25:23.709

6 3:04.839 14:28:28.548

 Po. 29 - # 124 COPELLI M. - Husqvarna + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.767 14:12:05.702

2 2:20.280 14:14:25.982

3 4:51.453 14:19:17.435

4 4:24.051 14:23:41.486

 Po. 30 - # 20 FRANCHINI A. - Husqvarna + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 4:09.449 14:13:43.384

2 2:35.891 14:16:19.275

3 2:45.560 14:19:04.835

Fastest lap: 2:10.625 
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